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William Finnerty <williamfinnertygalway@gmail.com>

Re: Appointment for prostate surgery in four days time


William Finnerty <williamfinnertygalway@gmail.com> Thu, Jun 10, 2021 at 11:51 AM
To: "For The Attention of Karen, Office Manager at City Hospital In-Patient Waiting List Department" <waitinglist.office@belfasttrust.hscni.net>,
Assessment Survey Orginiser Paul Finegan at City Hospital <Paul.Finegan@belfasttrust.hscni.net>
Cc: "Social Worker Ms Tina Millar at Knockbracken Healthcare Park, Belfast" <Tina.Millar@belfasttrust.hscni.net>, "Community Psychiatric Nurse
Ms Briana Bloomer at Knockbracken Healthcare Park, Belfast" <Briana.Bloomer@belfasttrust.hscni.net>, Extern Social Worker Anna O'Kane
<Anna.OKane@extern.org>, Welcome Organization Representative Mr Gerard Forrestal <gerardforrestal@homelessbelfast.org>, Mr Martin Fox
<Martin@housingrights.org.uk>, Ms Yolande Robertson-Greene <Yolande@housingrights.org.uk>, Dr David Cheyne GP via Belfast Reception 147
<Reception.147@ormeauparksurgery.gp.n-i.nhs.uk>, "Andrea Lowry, Surgery Practice Manager 147"
<PracticeManager.147@ormeauparksurgery.gp.n-i.nhs.uk>, "FAO: GP Assistant Una Carlin via Surgery Practice Manager 147"
<PracticeManager.147@ormeauparksurgery.gp.ni.nhs.uk>, "Yvonne McCambley, Secretary to Consultant Psychiatrist Dr Paul Bell, MB Bch BAO,
MD, FRCPsych" <yvonne.mccambley@belfasttrust.hscni.net>, "Dr Michael McBride, Chief Medical Officer, Northern Ireland Department of Health"
<michael.mcbride@health-ni.gov.uk>, "The Officer in Charge at the Northern Ireland Appeals Service (Ref: Case Number BE/6784/19/45/O)"
<appeals.service.belfast@communities-ni.gov.uk>, "The Officer in Charge at Northern Ireland Justice Department, Case Ref: COR/1248/2016"
<private.office@justice-ni.x.gsi.gov.uk>, "Claire Hanna MP (Local SDLP Belfast UK MP)" <claire.hanna.mp@parliament.uk>, GCHQ
<info@gchq.gov.uk>, gchq@gchq.gov.uk, Northern Ireland Minister of Justice Naomi Long MLA <naomi.long@mla.niassembly.gov.uk>,
naomi.long@allianceparty.org, "Former First Minister of Northern Ireland Arlene Foster (Lawyer) LL.B. MLA"
<arlene.foster@mla.niassembly.gov.uk>, arlene@arlenefoster.org.uk, Deputy First Minister of Northern Ireland Michelle O'Neill MLA
<michelle.oneill@mla.niassembly.gov.uk>, Northern Ireland Communities Minister Ms Deirdre Hargey MLA
<deirdre.hargey@mla.niassembly.gov.uk>, William Finnerty Yahoo Account <newinngalway@yahoo.co.uk>, Gerald Finnerty
<margieandgerald@yahoo.ie>, Siobhan Tara Finnerty and Family <siobhan510@bigpond.com>

Dear Karen,


As you may know, a woman named Lee telephoned me this morning
in connection with an appointment (for me) for prostate surgery at Belfast
City
Hospital, which I understand has been set for four days from
now.


On account of unresolved legal and financial problems of mine,
which are ongoing -- and possibly never ending as things stand -- due to
the fact I still do not have
any direct access to professional legal advice and representation, I feel I
cannot sensibly present myself for surgery
at the present time.


Part of my set of legal problems and financial problems relate to the fact that my
tenancy for the flat I am at present living in has recently been
terminated by Radius Housing Association. For further
information relating to this please see the scanned copy of a
letter dated May 18th 2021
from Babingtons Solicitors (who are
acting on behalf of Radius Housing Association) at the following
www location:


http://www.humanrightsireland.com/BabingtonsSolicitors/18May2021/LetterFromBabbingtonsSolicitors.htm


Additional, and more up-to-date information relating to the overall set of legal and
financial problems of mine (referred to above) can be viewed
in the two
emails at the following two www locations:


1) Email to Extern Homes Social Worker Anna O'Kane dated June
5th 2021:

 http://www.humanrightsireland.com/ExternHomes/5June2021/Gmail.html


2) Email to Belfast Trust Social Worker Tina Millar dated June
7th 2021:

http://www.humanrightsireland.com/BelfastHealthAndSocialCareTrust/7June2021/Gmail.html


Kind regards,


William Finnerty


Web Site: http://www.humanrightsireland.com


FACEBOOK Timeline:

https://www.facebook.com/william.finnerty.3?ref=bookmarks


=== === ===


ATTACHMENT:

(To Whom It May Concern Letter relating to
wrongdoing at the hands of "individuals and public officials and bodies" dated October 28th
2005 written by
Dr
Michael McCavert GP)
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